Comune di Padova
Ufficio per le Relazioni con il Pubblico — Palazzo Moroni

Statistiche 2018 per tipo di contatto e per mese

Mese

Sportello

Telefono

Consultazione

Postazioni
Internet

E-mail

TOTALE

gennaio

1458

464

242

178

298

2640

febbraio

1144

440

202

144

210

2140

marzo
aprile
maggio
giugno
luglio
agosto
settembre
ottobre
novembre
dicembre
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